Schutzenkreis Heidenheim
im Wiirttembergischen Schitzenverband 1850 e.V.

BogenschieBen im Freien
Samstag, 4. Mai 2013 - Gruppe 1 9:45 Uhr

Mannschafts Liste

Schutzenklasse Comp.

4 SV Hohenmemmingen 10C Heidler, Konrad
10D Romppel, Olaf
28A Birmann, Ralf

8 SV Mergelstetten 1 28B Menzel, Bodo
30B Schock, Walter
29A Oirtlieb, Ernst

9 SV Mergelstetten 2 24C Ogger, Andreas
30C Siffrin, Jorg
24B Gutsfeld, Wolfgang

Damenklasse Comp.

5 8V Mergelstetten 26A Gutsfeld, Heike
26B Ogger, Renate
26C Rieck, Kathleen

Schiulerklasse Comp. m/w

6 SV Mergelstetten 7B Karajic, Robin
7C Niemann, Niklas

6D Schnepf, Lea

Juniorenklasse Comp m/w

7 SV Mergelstetten 10B Bosch, Daniel
9C Dollinger, Michael
9D Jahraus, Max



Mannschafts Liste

Blankbogen- Klasse

1  SG Herbrechtingen 1

2  SG Herbrechtingen 2

3  SG Herbrechtingen 3

10 SV Schnaitheim

3B
5D
1A

1D
2B
5B

41A
2D
3D

1B
4B
3A

Fansel, Miguel
Wrede, Meike
Behrendt, Sascha

Sperlich, Michael
Fansel, Tania
Fansel, Rafael

Mirabile, Maria
Korb, Christian

Brand Georg
Peschke, Andreas
Ehleiter, Nick



